CTCM
Micro LED CTC
LED Surface Mounts for Bright, General Illumination From A Small, Sleek
Style. Indoor or Outdoor with 75% Energy Savings and Lasts 40 Times Longer.
Finally, a fresh, modern approach to the old fashioned close-to-ceiling surface mount
lights ideal for circulation spaces, living spaces and wet locations.  This contemporary
Micro LED Close-to-Ceiling fixture with a matte white body and a translucent white
acrylic diffuser mounts simply to a standard 4 inch J-box and is less than 2” deep

Warranty
5 Year Limited warranty
*Triac Based (forward phase control or leading edge dimmers).
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
Item No. Descripton Dimensions
CTCM4LED12D12030 (WH, BN or
BZ)
Micro LED CTC 4” (5.9” OD) (White, Brushed Nickel or Bronze), 12W 876 Lumens, CRI ≥ 80, 3000K, 120V
with dimmable driver. Surface mount
5.9”OD X 1.20”H
CTCM6LED15D12030 (WH, BN or
BZ)
Micro LED CTC 6” (7.4” OD) (White, Brushed Nickel or Bronze), 15W 1095 Lumens, CRI ≥ 80, 3000K, 120V
with dimmable driver. Surface Mount
7.4”OD X 1.26”H
CTCM9LED26D12030WH (or BZ) Micro LED CTC 9” (9.5” OD) White (or Bronze) 26W 2020 Lumens, CRI ≥ 80, 3000K, 120V with dimmable
driver. Surface Mount
9.5” OD x 1.4”H
CTCM6LED15D12030WHEM Micro LED CTC 6” (7.4” OD) White, 15W 1095 Lumens, 3000K, 120V Triac dimmable EM w/ Junction Box 7.4”OD X 1.26”H
CTCM6LED1527730WH Micro LED CTC 6” (7.4” OD) White, 15W 1095 Lumens, 3000K, 277V, Surface Mount 7.4”OD X 1.26”H
CTCM11LED28D12030 (WH or BN) Micro LED CTC 11”  (White or Brushed Nickel), 28W 1700 Lumens, CRI ≥ 90, 3000K, 120V with dimmable
driver. Surface mount
11.5”OD X 1.4”H
CTCM15LED40D12030 (WH or BN) Micro LED CTC 15”  (White or Brushed Nickel), 40W 2500 Lumens, CRI ≥ 90, 3000K, 120V with dimmable
driver. Surface mount
15.5”OD X 1.4”H
REV 01/03/2018
800-444-WATT www.mobern.com CAT#